
06/03/2017 15:51:39

Acquisition Time (sec) 2.6542 Comment 5 mm QNP 1H/13C/31P/19F Z-GRD Z8352/0120 Date 16 Feb 2017 12:43:44
Date Stamp 16 Feb 2017 12:43:44 File Name \\chpc-nmr300.campus.bath.ac.uk\data\data\acs34\nmr\acs654\10\PDATA\1\1r
Frequency (MHz) 300.22 Nucleus 1H Number of Transients 32 Origin av300
Original Points Count 16384 Owner nmr Points Count 32768 Pulse Sequence zg30
Receiver Gain 181.00 SW(cyclical) (Hz) 6172.84 Solvent CHLOROFORM-d
Spectrum Offset (Hz) 1854.1592 Spectrum Type STANDARD Sweep Width (Hz) 6172.65

This report was created by ACD/NMR Processor Academic Edition. For more information go to www.acdlabs.com/nmrproc/

VerticalScaleFactor = 1acs654.010.001.1r.esp

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 -1 -2
Chemical Shift (ppm)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 In
te

ns
ity

6.339.722.111.011.030.961.00

0.
16

0.
98

4.
77

7.
757.

77
7.

84
7.

84
7.

878.
01

9.
95


